ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 38.86

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 25.90

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -27.43

TOTAL FREIGHT 284.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 34.08

Grand Total 318.00

Rupees :  Three Hundred Eighteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE HUB (CBHB)

CHENNAI VADAPERUMBAKKAM (CHVB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. C1152 VALUE 2000.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.